
 
Fee Structure – September 2023 

Under 3’s: Amount: TFC FUNDED RATE 
AM (8AM-1PM) £27.00 £21.60 FREE 

AM+L £30.50 £24.40 £3.50 
PM (1PM-6PM) £27.00 £21.60 FREE 

PM+T £29.50 £23.60 £2.50 
FD (8AM-6PM) £45.00 £36.00 FREE 

FD+L £48.50 £38.80 £3.50 
FD+M £51.00 £40.80 £6.00 
FD+T £47.50 £38.00 £2.50 

WEEKLY + MEALS £255.00 £204.00  
WEEKLY (NO MEALS) £225.00 £180.00  

HOURLY RATE £7.00   
LUNCH £3.50   

TEA £2.50   
EARLY START (7:45-8AM_ £3.00   

SIBLING DISCOUNT  5% OFF INVOICE 5% OF INVOICE  
 

 

OVER 3’s: Amount: TFC FUNDED RATE 
AM (8AM-1PM) £25.00 £20.00 FREE 

AM+L  £28.50 £22.80 £3.50 
PM (1PN-6PM) £25.00 £20.00 FREE 

PM+T £27.25 £21.80 £2.50 
FD (8AM-6PM) £43.00 £34.40 FREE 

FD+L £46.50 £37.20 £3.50 
FD+M £49.00 £39.20 £6.00 
FD+T £45.50 £36.20 £2.50 

WEEKLY + MEALS £245.00 £196.00  
WEEKLY (NO MEALS) £215.00 £172.00  

HOURLY RATE £7.00   
LUNCH £3.50   

TEA £2.50   
EARLY START (7:45-8AM) £3.00   

SIBLING DISCOUNT  5% OFF INVOICE 5% OF INVOICE  
  

Please see overleaf for various funding streams – All information can be found at 
childcarechoices.gov.uk. 

 



 

 

Tax Free Childcare: 

This is a government scheme whereby the government pay 20% into your tax-free childcare account 
for every £8 you put into the account the government will put in £2, which could mean a saving of 
£2,000 per year. 

 

Student Finance: 

If you are attending University you may be able to claim student finance to help towards your 
childcare fees, if you are eligible you could receive 85% towards these and you will only have to pay 
15% of your fees. 

 

Bursary: 

If you are attending college you may be entitled to bursary support, this again has eligibility criteria 
which can be discussed with the learner services department over at the Grimsby Institute. If you are 
eligible, they could pay 100% off your childcare fees whilst you are at college. 

 

Care 2 Learn: 

If you are a college student and under 19 years old you could claim to have all of your childcare costs 
paid for by Care 2 Learn, this would need to be applied for, the learner services team at the Grimsby 
Institute can offer help and support on this.  

 

Government, 2, 3 & 4-year-old funded places: 

Two-year funding is a criteria for families receiving certain government support and must be applied 
for through childcarechoices.gov.uk. 

All 3 and 4-year-olds will receive 15 hours the term after their 3rd birthday. Some families are 
entitled to an additional 15 hours which is the 30-hour funding and is for working families again 
please visit childcarechoices.gov.uk 

Tax credits: 

You could claim up to 70% of your childcare costs through tax credits, this is for working families. 

Universal credit: 

This could save you 85% of your childcare costs and is for working families. 


